
1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Conwy Railway Station
Tan-y-lan St David`s Road
Old Colwyn Ship Inn
Colwyn Bay Glyn Estate Flats
Colwyn Bay St Paul`s Church
Mochdre Post Office
Llandudno Junction Station Stop T
Llandudno Junction Tesco
Llandudno Junction Flyover Stop W
Conwy Marina
Conwy Bryn Morfa
Conwy Bryn Morfa
Gyffin Post Office
Conwy Railway Station
Conwy Railway Station

27
--

0710
0714

--
0722
0730
0737
0739
0741

--
0747

--
--
--

0744

27
--
--
--
--
--
--

0820
0822
0824

--
--
--
--

0828
--

27
--

0758
0802
0810
0818
0827
0835
0837
0839

--
--
--
--

0842
--

27
0845

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0850
0855
0855
0905
0910

--

27
0910

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0921
0926

--

27 27 27 27 1

--

Then
at

these
mins

00 --

past
each
hour
until

1500
0916 -- 16 --
0920 -- 20 --
0926 -- 26 --
0932 -- 32 --
0941 -- 41 --
0949 -- 49 --
0951 -- 51 --
0953 -- 53 --

-- 05 -- 1505
-- 10 -- 1510
-- 10 -- 1510
-- 20 -- 1520

0956 25 56 1525
-- -- -- --

27 1

--
1507
1511
1520
1527
1536
1545
1547
1549

--
--
--
--

1552
--

27 2

--
1516
1520
1526
1532
1541
1549
1551
1553

--
--
--
--

1556
--

27
1600

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1605
1610
1610
1620
1625

--

27
--

1616
1620
1626
1632
1641
1649
1651
1653

--
--
--
--

1656
--

27
1700

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1705
1710
1710
1720
1725

--

27
--

1716
1720
1726
1732
1741
1749
1751
1753

--
--
--
--

1756
--

27
1800

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1805
1810
1810
1820
1825

--

1 Term Time Only 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Conwy Railway Station
Conwy Marina
Conwy Bryn Morfa Caravan Park
Conwy Bryn Morfa
Conwy Castle Square Stop R
Llandudno Junction Flyover Stop X
Llandudno Junction Tesco
Llandudno Junction Station Stop U
Mochdre Post Office
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel
Colwyn Bay Glyn Estate Flats
Tan-y-lan St David`s Road

27
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0635
0643
0649

--
0700

27
--

0711
0715
0717
0721
0726
0728
0730
0738
0744

--
0755

27
--
--
--

0748
0754
0759
0801
0803
0811
0820
0826
0841

27
0833

--
--
--
--

0838
0840
0842
0850
0859

--
0911

27 27 27 1

0928

Then
at

these
mins

28

past
each
hour
until

1328
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

0933 33 1333
0935 35 1335
0937 37 1337
0945 45 1345
0954 54 1354
1000 00 1400
1011 11 1411

27 1

1428
--
--
--
--

1433
--

1435
1443
1452

--
1504

27 2

1428
--
--
--
--

1433
1435
1437
1445
1454
1500
1511

27
1528

--
--
--
--

1533
1535
1537
1545
1554
1600
1611

27
1628

--
--
--
--

1633
1635
1637
1645
1654
1700
1711

27
1728

--
--
--
--

1733
1735
1737
1745
1754

--
--

 
Conwy Railway Station
Tan-y-lan St David`s Road
Old Colwyn Ship Inn
Colwyn Bay Glyn Estate Flats
Colwyn Bay St Paul`s Church
Mochdre Post Office
Llandudno Junction Station Stop T
Llandudno Junction Tesco
Llandudno Junction Flyover Stop W
Conwy Marina
Conwy Bryn Morfa
Conwy Bryn Morfa
Gyffin Post Office
Conwy Railway Station
Conwy Railway Station

27
--

0715
0719

--
0724
0729
0736
0738
0740

--
0746

--
--
--

0743

27
--

0800
0804
0810
0816
0825
0833
0835
0837

--
--
--
--

0840
--

27
0845

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0850
0855
0855
0905
0910

--

27
0910

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0921
0926

--

27 27 27 27
--

Then
at

these
mins

00 --

past
each
hour
until

1700
0916 -- 16 --
0920 -- 20 --
0926 -- 26 --
0932 -- 32 --
0941 -- 41 --
0949 -- 49 --
0951 -- 51 --
0953 -- 53 --

-- 05 -- 1705
-- 10 -- 1710
-- 10 -- 1710
-- 20 -- 1720

0956 25 56 1725
-- -- -- --

27
--

1716
1720
1726
1732
1741
1749
1751
1753

--
--
--
--

1756
--

27
1800

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1805
1810
1810
1820
1825

--

 
Conwy Railway Station
Conwy Marina
Conwy Bryn Morfa Caravan Park
Conwy Bryn Morfa
Conwy Castle Square Stop R
Llandudno Junction Flyover Stop X
Llandudno Junction Tesco
Llandudno Junction Station Stop U
Mochdre Post Office
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel
Colwyn Bay Glyn Estate Flats
Tan-y-lan St David`s Road

27
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0645
0653
0659

--
0710

27
--

0715
0719
0720
0721
0726
0728
0730
0738
0744

--
0755

27
--
--
--

0748
0754
0759
0801
0803
0811
0820
0826
0841

27
0833

--
--
--
--

0838
0840
0842
0850
0859

--
0911

27 27 27
0928

Then
at

these
mins

28

past
each
hour
until

1628
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

0933 33 1633
0935 35 1635
0937 37 1637
0945 45 1645
0954 54 1654
1000 00 1700
1011 11 1711

27
1728

--
--
--
--

1733
1735
1737
1745
1754

--
--

27 Tan Lan to Conwy

via Mochdre and Llandudno Junction - Valid from Sunday, February 16, 2025 to Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Monday to Friday - Conwy Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Tan-y-lan St David`s Road

Saturday - Conwy Railway Station

Saturday - Tan-y-lan St David`s Road


	Monday to Friday - Conwy Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Tan-y-lan St David`s Road
	Saturday - Conwy Railway Station
	Saturday - Tan-y-lan St David`s Road

